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TuvaCrafts offers a thoughtfully curated collection of 
high-quality yarns and craft kits for makers everywhere. 
This catalogue showcases our most popular products - 
designed with care, functionality, and style in mind.

Our yarn range includes a variety of textures and fibers 
to suit every project. From the softness of Hello Cotton 
(100% cotton) and the versatility of Hello Easy (cotton-
acrylic blend), to the velvety Hello Baby Love and Hello 
Softie (chunky velvet yarn), the vibrant Hello Lovely DK, 
the unique Hello Papier (polyester with a paper-like feel), 
and the sustainable MakerCo Yarn (recycled cotton), 
each yarn brings something special to the table.

A highlight of our collection is our wide selection of 
Amigurumi Kits, available in different sizes and styles. 
Each kit contains premium yarn, a crochet hook, stuffing, 
a pattern, and all the necessary accessories - all packed 
in modern, eye-catching boxes. We also offer Felt Pals 
felt kits, punch needle sets, embroidery and cross stitch 
kits, and printed tapestry kits for children featuring 
playful and colorful characters.

With modern design, quality materials, and attention to 
detail, TuvaCrafts products aim to make every crafting 
experience enjoyable and inspiring. Discover the full 
range at www.TuvaCrafts.com

TuvaCrafts, el işi severler için özenle seçilmiş kaliteli iplikler   
ve hobi-elişi kitlerinden oluşan özel bir koleksiyon 
sunmaktadır.	  

Bu katalogda örmeye, işlemeye veya dikmeye hazır 
halde sizlere sunulmuş bir çok farklı tasarım bulacaksınız.   

İplik koleksiyonumuz, her projeye uygun farklı doku 
ve türleriyle zengin bir çeşitlilik sunar. %100 pamuktan 
üretilen Hello Cotton, pamuk-akrilik karışımı çok yönlü ve 
örmesi kolay Hello Easy, kadifemsi dokusuyla Hello Baby 
Love ve daha kalın kadife iplikle örmek isteyenler için Hello 
Softie, canlı renkleriyle Hello Lovely DK, kâğıt benzeri 
dokusuyla dikkat çeken Hello Papier ve sürdürülebilir 
üretim anlayışıyla MakerCo iplik gibi seçeneklerle her 
ipliğimiz projelerinize farklı bir karakter katar.	  

Kataloğumuz farklı teknikleri içeren elişi kitlerinden 
oluşmaktadır. Bunların en başında, geniş bir yelpazeye 
sahip amigurumi kit koleksiyonumuz gelmektedir. 
Amigurumi kitlerimizde yüksek kalitede iplikler, silikon 
saplı tığ, dolgu malzemesi, yapım talimatları ve gerekli tüm 
aksesuarlar modern tasarımlarla sizlere sunulmaktadır. 

Bunlara ek olarak Felt Pals keçe kitleri, yeni başlayanlara 
uygun seviyede kanaviçe kitleri ile çocuklara özel renkli 
karakterler içeren baskılı goblen kitleri de kataloğumuzda 
dikkat çeken diğer kolesiyonlardan bazılarıdır.	  

Tüm koleksiyonumuzu keşfetmek için: www.TuvaCrafts.com
	

Welcome to the World of  
Lovely Craft Kits!

Tuva Crafts www.tuvaCRAFTS.com
Instagram/tuvapublishing
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13 cm

7 cm

18 cm

1 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x6.5 m 
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CROCHET KITS
HELLO EASY

Hello Easy  
25 g

15 g  
Dolgu Elyafı

2.5 mm
Tığ

İlmek 
İşaretleyici

İğne Elde Sarım 
İplik

Yapım 
Kılavuzu

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

INSTRUCTIONS  |  ANLEITUNG  |  INSTRUCTIONSES
INSTRUCTIONS  |  INSTRUKCJE  |  YAPIM KILAVUZU

CROCHET KITS
HELLO EASY

Hello Easy, %60 pamuk ve %40 akrilik 
içeren ipliğiyle hazırlanan mini amigurumi 
kitleriyle el işi deneyimine eğlence ve 
kolaylık katar. Kolay örülebilir yapısı ve 
canlı renkleriyle öne çıkan bu kitler, her 
seviyeden amigurumi meraklısı için 
idealdir.

Her kit, gerekli tüm malzemelerle birlikte 
detaylı, adım adım talimat kılavuzu 
içerir. Hem yeni başlayanlar deneyimli 
amigurumi severler için uygundur.

Her kit, 8 farklı dilde talimat kılavuzu ile 
birlikte gelir.

Sea Sparkle

15 DESIGNS

EN | DE | FR | NL | IT | ES | TR | PT STANDARD
100

15.HTR.74613
HOHENSTEIN HTTI

TUVA 
CRAFTS 

Hello Easy brings joy and accessibility to the 
crafting experience with its mini amigurumi 
kits made using yarn that contains 60% 
cotton and 40% acrylic. These kits stand 
out with their easy to crochet structure and 
vibrant colors, making them ideal for crafters 
of all levels.

Each kit includes all the necessary materials 
along with a detailed step-by-step 
instruction guide. It’s suitable for beginners 
and experienced makers both.

Each kit includes an instruction guide 
available in 6 different languages.

Hello Easy  
25 g Balls

15 g 
Stuffing

2.5 mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch Marker Yarn Needle Cut Thread

Pattern

CONTENTS / KİT İÇERİĞİ



SEA SPARKLE
HC101 - 14 cm

SNAPPER
HC104 - 17 cm

CRABBY
HC105 - 8 cm

SYLVIE
HC102 - 12 cm

HOWLER
HC103 - 9 cm

HOPPY
HC106 - 8 cm

BINKY 
HC107 - 12 cm

DAZZLE
HC108 - 10 cm

KUDDLY
HC125 - 9 cm
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PRANCY
HC126 - 9 cm

INKY  
HC127 - 10 cm

MISCHIEF
HC128 - 12 cm

DINO
HC131 - 9 cm

OZZY
HC129 - 9 cm

JIFFY
HC130 - 2 cm

7



HELLO 
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10 cm
5 cm

17 cm

2 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x3 m 

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER

CROCHET KITS
HELLO ADORABLE

x2

EN | TR
INSTRUCTIONS 
YAPIM KILAVUZU

Hello Adorable,  %100 pamuktan 
içeriği ile Hello Cotton ipliklerle 
hazırlanmış 18 mini amigurumi 
modelinden oluşan özel bir 
amigurumi kit serisidir. Pamuklu 
ipliğin dokusu ve pastel renkleri, 
bu koleksiyona doğal bir görünüm 
kazandırmıştır.

Her kit, gerekli tüm malzemelerle 
birlikte adım adım talimat kılavuzu 
içerir. Bu sayede her beceri 
seviyesinden amigurumi meraklısı 
için zevkle örebilecekleri bir seri 
sunar. Beatrice The Bunny

CROCHET KITS
HELLO ADORABLE

18 DESIGNS

STANDARD
100

15.HTR.74613
HOHENSTEIN HTTI

TUVA 
CRAFTS 

Hello Adorable is a special series of 
18 mini amigurumi models, each 
crafted using Hello Cotton yarn made 
from 100% cotton. Its natural texture, 
smooth finish, and pastel color tones 
make it a pleasure to work with and 
result in beautiful, refined designs.

Each kit includes all the necessary 
materials along with a step-by-step 
instruction guide, making this series 
accessible and easy to follow for 
crafters of all skill levels.
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Hello Cotton  
25 g

15 g  
Dolgu Elyafı

2.5 mm
Tığ

İlmek 
İşaretleyici

İğne Elde Sarım 
İplik

Yapım 
Kılavuzu

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

Hello Cotton  
25 g Balls

15 g 
Stuffing

2.5 mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch Marker Yarn Needle Cut Thread

Pattern

CONTENTS / KİT İÇERİĞİ



ROBERTA THE DINOSAUR  
KC880 - 11 cm

ROSIE THE LADYBIRD  
KC881 - 12 cm

PIPPEN THE PENGUIN
KC882 - 8 cm

BESSIE THE COW  
KC884 - 12 cm

DUKE THE DOG 
KC883 - 10 cm

GINGER THE PONY 
KC885 - 12 cm

TABITHA THE GIRL 
KC886 - 11 cm

BARRY THE SHEEP 
KC887 - 11 cm

LUCY THE LLAMA
KC972 - 14.5 cm

balls
50g25g&
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MOTHER HEN 
KC973 - 8 cm / 5.5 cm

CHARLIE THE CAT
KC974 - 10 cm

KELLY THE KOALA 
KC975 - 9.5 cm

PEPPER THE PUPPY 
KC976 - 11.5 cm

BILLIE THE BEE 
KC978 - 7.5 cm

GRACIE THE GIRAFFE 
KC977 - 14 cm

FRANCIS THE FROG 
KC980 - 10 cm

BEATRICE THE BUNNY 
KC979 - 12 cm

WESLEY THE WHALE 
KC981 - 8 cm

11



CHUNKY YARN
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20.5 cm

20 cm

1 x 50 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x3 m 

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER
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Softie
50 g

15 g  
Dolgu Elyafı

5 mm
Tığ

İlmek  
İşaretleyici

İğne Elde  
Sarım İplik

Yapım 
Kılavuzu

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

EN | TR
INSTRUCTIONS
YAPIM KILAVUZU

%100 polyesterden üretilmiş Hello 
Softie peluş ipliği ile hazırlanan bu 
amigurumi kit serisi, 6 sevimli 
model içerir. Her model yaklaşık 
12 cm boyundadır ve yalnızca bir 
adet 50 g’lık yumak ile örülebilir; 
bu da seriyi amigurumiye yeni 
başlayanlar için cazip bir seçenek 
haline getirir.

Her kit, canlı renklerde doypack 
ambalajda yer almaktadır, bu 
sayede aynı zamanda hoş bir 
hediye seçeneği sunar. Yumuşak 
dokulu iplik modelin yapımını 
kolay ve zevkli hale getirir. Her 
seviyeden amigurumi sever için 
uygundur.

Floyd The Frog

CHUNKY YARN CROCHET KITS
YARNIMALS

CROCHET KITS
YARNIMALS

6 DESIGNS

STANDARD
100

15.HTR.74613
HOHENSTEIN HTTI

TUVA 
CRAFTS 

Crafted with Hello Softie plush 
yarn made of 100% micro-
polyester, this amigurumi kit 
series features 6 adorable 
models. Each toy is about 12 cm 
tall and can be completed with 
only one 50g ball, making it a 
great choice for those new to 
amigurumi.

Each kit comes in a vibrant 
printed doypack-style plastic 
pouch, making it a charming gift 
option as well. Ideal for anyone 
who wants to dive into soft toy 
making with ease and joy.

Softie
50 g Ball

15 g Stuffing 5 mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch Marker Yarn Needle Cut Thread

Pattern

CONTENTS / KİT İÇERİĞİ



FLOYD THE FROG
YN001 - 11 cm

DANNY THE DOG
YN004 - 9 cm

OZZY THE OCTOPUS
YN002 - 12 cm

BILLY THE BEAR
YN003 - 11 cm

CHUNKY YARN

14



KIKI THE KITTEN
YN006 - 11 cm

KENNY THE KOALA
YN005 - 11 cm

15



FELT PALS
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12 cm3 cm

20 cm

10 x 1 x 1 x 4 g 1 x5 m 

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER
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FELT PALS
SEWING KITS

4g Dolgu Elyafı Dikiş İğnesi Dikiş İpliği

Yapım KılavuzuKeçe Parçalar

x1 x1x1

x1x10

EN | TR
INSTRUCTIONS 
YAPIM KILAVUZU

FELT PALS

Felt Pals, el işi yapmayı keyifli ve ulaşılabilir 
hale getiren, herkes için tasarlanmış bir 
keçe dikiş kit koleksiyonudur.

Seri, kuş, tavşan, kedi, fil, zürafa, koala, 
aslan, maymun, panda, kutup ayısı, kırmızı 
panda, sincap ve lama olmak üzere 13 
sevimli model içerir.

Her kutuda; önceden kesilmiş keçe 
parçalar, dikiş ipliği, dikiş iğnesi, dolgu elyafı 
ve yapım kılavuzu bulunur.

Kullanımı kolay bu kitler, hem çocuklar 
hem de yetişkinler için temel el dikişini 
öğrenmenin eğlenceli bir yolunu sunar.

Yumuşak dokusu, renkli karakterleri ve 
pratik içeriğiyle Felt Pals, el işi dünyasına 
sıcak bir başlangıç yapmak isteyen herkes 
için güzel bir seçimdir.

Bunny

12 DESIGNS

TUVA 
CRAFTS 

Felt Pals is a charming felt sewing kit 
collection designed to make crafting fun 
and easy for everyone.

The series includes 13 adorable animal 
designs – bird, bunny, cat, elephant, 
giraffe, koala, lion, monkey, panda, polar 
bear, red panda, squirrel, and llama.

Each kit contains pre-cut felt pieces, 
sewing thread, needle, stuffing fiber, and 
a step-by-step instruction guide.

Perfect for beginners of all ages, these 
kits offer a simple and enjoyable way to 
learn basic hand-sewing skills.

With their soft textures, playful designs, 
and complete materials, Felt Pals make 
crafting accessible, relaxing, and full of joy.

4g Stuffing Sewing 
Needle

Sewing 
Thread

PatternFelt Pieces

CONTENTS / KİT İÇERİĞİ



POLAR BEAR
FP010 - 14 cm

SQUIRREL
FP012 - 10.5 cm

RED PANDA
FP011 - 10 cm

BIRDY
FP001 - 11.5 cm

PANDA
FP009 - 11.5 cm

ELEPHANT
FP004 - 12 cm

CAT
FP003 - 14 cm

BUNNY
FP002 - 13 cm

GIRAFFE
FP005 - 14 cm

KOALA
FP006 - 14 cm

LION
FP007 - 9.5 cm

MONKEY
FP008 - 10 cm

18
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20 cm

20 cm

1 x 1 x

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER

EN | TR
CHART IN COLOUR 
RENKLİ ŞEMACHARTS

Bu sevimli 20 x 20 cm baskılı goblen kiti serisi, 
özellikle çocuklar için tasarlanmıştır ve eğlenceli, 
çocuk dostu temalara sahip 9 renkli model içerir. 
Her kit, yeni başlayanlar için ideal olan, %60 pamuk 
%40 akrilik içeriğe sahip, yumuşak ve kullanımı 
kolay Hello Easy iplik ile işlenir. Desenler, goblen 
kumaşı üzerine önceden basılmış olarak gelir; bu 
da çocukların desenleri kolayca takip etmesini ve 
projelerini eğlenceli bir şekilde tamamlamasını 
sağlar.

Bu goblen kitleri ister evde, ister sınıfta, olsun, bu 
kitler çocukların el işi dünyasını keşfetmesi ve 
motor beceriler kazanması için eğlenceli ve ilgi 
çekici bir yol sunar!

1 x 1 x

CANVAS

Nakış
İğnesi

Baskılı
Goblen

x1x1

Hello Easy

x3

9 DESIGNS

TUVA 
CRAFTS 

This charming 20 x 20 cm tapestry kit series is 
designed especially for kids, with 9 colorful models 
featuring fun, child-friendly themes. Each kit is 
worked with Hello Easy yarn which contains 60 % 
cotton and 40 % acrylic, soft and easy-to-handle 
thread perfect for beginners.

Printed canvas comes with lovely designs, making 
it simple and satisfying for young crafters to follow 
along and complete their projects with confidence.

Whether at home, in the classroom, or as a 
thoughtful creative gift, these kits offer a fun and 
engaging way for kids to explore the world of 
needlecraft!

PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

CONTENTS / KİT İÇERİĞİ

Embroidery 
Needle

Printed 
Canvas

Hello Easy

PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT



CUTE BEE / SEVİMLİ ARI
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC509

BUTTERFLY / KELEBEK
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC503

MUSHROOM / MANTAR
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC505

DUCK / ÖRDEK
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC508

CHERRY / KİRAZ
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC504

SPACE ROCKET / UZAY ROKETİ
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC501

SAILBOAT / YELKENLİ
20 x 20 cm 

Art No. HC502

FROG / KURBAĞA
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC507

SQUIRREL / SİNCAP
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC506

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi

Made in TÜRKİYE

Art No. HC501

SPACE ROCKET - UZAY ROKETİ

www.tuvacrafts.com

KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG
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ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

STANDARD
100

IS005 264043
             OETI

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      

All rights reserved worldwide   

 - 

SAILBOAT - YELKENLİ

PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi
KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG
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ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      

Made in TÜRKİYE

Art No. HC502

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

STANDARD
100

IS005 264043
             OETI

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

All rights reserved worldwide   

BUTTERFLY - KELEBEK

PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi
KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG

ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      

Made in TÜRKİYE

Art No. HC503

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

STANDARD
100

IS005 264043
             OETI

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

All rights reserved worldwide   
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PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi

CHERRY - KİRAZwww.tuvacrafts.com

KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG

ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      

Made in TÜRKİYE
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PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi

MUSHROOM - MANTAR

KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG

ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu
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PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi

www.tuvacrafts.com SQUIRREL - SİNCAPwww.tuvacrafts.com

KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG

ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      

Made in TÜRKİYE
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PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi

FROG - KURBAĞA

KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG

ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      

Made in TÜRKİYE
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PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi

www.tuvacrafts.com DUCK - ÖRDEK

KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG

ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      
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PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi

CUTE BEE - SEVİMLİ ARI

KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG

ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      
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15 cm

15 cm

1 x 1 x

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER

EN | TR
CHART IN COLOUR 
RENKLİ ŞEMACHARTS

The Hello Crafts Cross Stitch Kit 
Collection features nine delightful 
designs created especially for beginners. 
The range includes charming motifs such 
as a bunny, sheep, penguin, puppy, bird, 
baby elephant, dolphin, floral hearts, and 
a Russian doll.	  
 
Each kit contains Zweigart 8ct Aida fabric, 
DMC stranded cotton, a color chart, 
and an embroidery needle. With simple 
patterns and limited color changes, these 
kits are ideal for anyone learning the 
art of cross stitch.	  
 
Crafted with high-quality materials and 
thoughtful design, Hello Crafts Cross 
Stitch Kits offer an enjoyable, relaxing, and 
accessible stitching experience.

Hello Crafts Kanaviçe Kit Koleksiyonu, yeni 
başlayanlar için özel olarak hazırlanmış 
dokuz farklı modelden oluşur. Koleksiyonda 
tavşan, koyun, penguen, yavru köpek, kuş, 
bebek fil, yunus, çiçekli kalpler ve matruşka 
bebek gibi sevimli tasarımlar yer alır. 
 
Her kitin içerisinde Zweigart 8ct 
Aida kumaş, DMC Muline iplik, renkli 
kanaviçe şeması ve nakış iğnesi bulunur. 
Kolay işlenen modeller ve az renkli 
tasarımlarıyla bu setler, kanaviçe tekniğini 
öğrenmek isteyenler için idealdir.	  
 
Yüksek kaliteli malzemeler ve özenli 
içeriklerle hazırlanan Hello Crafts Kanaviçe 
Kitleri, el işi deneyimini keyifli, rahat ve 
ulaşılabilir hale getirir.

1 x 1 x

AIDA

Nakış
İğnesi

Yapım
Kılavuzu

Zweigart 8ct 
Etamin

DMC Muline

DMC FlossZweigart 8ct 
Aida Fabric

9 DESIGNS

TUVA 
CRAFTS 

Embroidery 
Needle

Chart

CONTENTS / KİT İÇERİĞİ

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners



CHEERFUL PENGUIN
NEŞELİ PENGUEN

20 x 20 cm
Art No. HC551

LOVELY BUNNY
SEVİMLİ TAVŞAN

20 x 20 cm
Art No. HC554

PUPPY
YAVRU KÖPEK
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC552

LITTLE SHEEP
KIVIRCIK KOYUN

20 x 20 cm
Art No. HC555

SWEET BIRD
TATLI KUŞ

20 x 20 cm
Art No. HC553

BABY ELEPHANT
BEBEK FİL

20 x 20 cm
Art No. HC556

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

All rights reserved worldwide   

BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

HC552 - Puppy

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC558 - Love Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC560 - Russian Doll

Art No. HC551

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

All rights reserved worldwide   

BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC552

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

Puppy
Yavru Kopek

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC558 - Love Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC560 - Russian Doll

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

All rights reserved worldwide   

BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC553

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC558 - Love Heart

HC552 - Puppy

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC560 - Russian Doll

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

All rights reserved worldwide   

BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC554

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC558 - Love Heart

HC552 - Puppy

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC560 - Russian Doll

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
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All rights reserved worldwide   

BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC555

Little Sheep

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC558 - Love Heart

HC552 - Puppy

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC560 - Russian Doll

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

All rights reserved worldwide   

BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC556

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC558 - Love Heart

HC552 - Puppy

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC560 - Russian Doll

26
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PLAYFUL DOLPHIN
NEŞELİ YUNUS
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC557

LOVE HEART
KALP

20 x 20 cm
Art No. HC558

FLORAL HEART
ÇİÇEKLİ KALP
20 x 20 cm

Art No. HC559

RUSSIAN DOLL
MATRUŞKA BEBEK

20 x 20 cm
Art No. HC560

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

All rights reserved worldwide   

BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC557

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC558 - Love Heart

HC552 - Puppy

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC560 - Russian Doll

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

All rights reserved worldwide   

BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC558

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC552 - Puppy

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC560 - Russian Doll

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

All rights reserved worldwide   

BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC559

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC552 - Puppy

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC558 - Love Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC560 - Russian Doll

cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

All rights reserved worldwide   

BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC560

Russian Doll
Matruska Bebek

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC552 - Puppy

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC558 - Love Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC559 - Floral Heart 
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KiT STANDI

Stand 
1

Stand 
1

155 cm

27 cm

Stand 1

60 cm

PRODUCT NUMBER OF 
DESIGNS

QUANTITY FOR 
PER DESIGN

TOTAL QUANTITY 
IN DISPLAY

CROCHET KITS HELLO EASY 15 6 90
CROCHET KITS HELLO ADORABLE 14 6 84
CROCHET KITS YARNIMALS 6 6 36
CROSS STITCH KIT FOR BEGINNERS 10 6 60
PRINTED TAPESTRY EMBROIDERY KITS 9 6 54
FELT PALS 12 6 72
DISPLAY 2
TOTAL 396

1 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x6.5 m 

SI
ZE

 +
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 /
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N

ART.HC101

MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

CAUTION WARNING! 
FOR SAFE USE, PLEASE OBSERVE THE

 INSTRUCTIONS  PROVIDED. 
IF STUFFING IS SWALLOWED THERE IS A 

RISK OF CHOKING. PRODUCT TO BE MADE 
ONLY UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION. THE 

CROCHET SET MUST NOT BE ACCESSIBLE 
TO CHILDREN UNDER 6 YEARS OF AGE 

AND MUST BE STORED OUT OF 
THEIR REACH. All rights reserved worldwide   

FR

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

Sea
Sparkle

TO
CROCHET

TO
CROCHET

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

25g  
Balls

15g 
Stuffing

2.5mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch 
Marker

Yarn 
Needle

Cut 
Thread

How To 
Pattern

CONTENTS

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER  INHALT  CONTENIDO  CONTENU

STANDARD
100

INSTRUCTIONS
ANLEITUNG

INSTRUCTIONSES
INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJE
YAPIM KILAVUZU

INSTRUÇÕES SSShedöy IS005 264043
             OETI

video tutorials 
included

WWW.TUVACRAFTS.COM

TO
CROCHET

EN | DE | FR | NL

 IT | ES | TR | PT

1 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x6.5 m 

SI
ZE
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ART.HC101

MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

CAUTION WARNING! 
FOR SAFE USE, PLEASE OBSERVE THE

 INSTRUCTIONS  PROVIDED. 
IF STUFFING IS SWALLOWED THERE IS A 

RISK OF CHOKING. PRODUCT TO BE MADE 
ONLY UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION. THE 

CROCHET SET MUST NOT BE ACCESSIBLE 
TO CHILDREN UNDER 6 YEARS OF AGE 

AND MUST BE STORED OUT OF 
THEIR REACH. All rights reserved worldwide   

FR

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

Sea
Sparkle

TO
CROCHET

TO
CROCHET

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

25g  
Balls

15g 
Stuffing

2.5mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch 
Marker

Yarn 
Needle

Cut 
Thread

How To 
Pattern

CONTENTS

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER  INHALT  CONTENIDO  CONTENU

STANDARD
100

INSTRUCTIONS
ANLEITUNG

INSTRUCTIONSES
INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJE
YAPIM KILAVUZU

INSTRUÇÕES SSShedöy IS005 264043
             OETI

video tutorials 
included

WWW.TUVACRAFTS.COM

TO
CROCHET

EN | DE | FR | NL

 IT | ES | TR | PT

Hoppy
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CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

TO
CROCHET

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

25g  
Balls

15g 
Stuffing

2.5mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch 
Marker

Yarn 
Needle

Cut 
Thread

How To 
Pattern

CONTENTS

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

CAUTION WARNING! 
FOR SAFE USE, PLEASE OBSERVE THE

 INSTRUCTIONS  PROVIDED. 
IF STUFFING IS SWALLOWED THERE IS A 

RISK OF CHOKING. PRODUCT TO BE MADE 
ONLY UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION. THE 

CROCHET SET MUST NOT BE ACCESSIBLE 
TO CHILDREN UNDER 6 YEARS OF AGE 

AND MUST BE STORED OUT OF 
THEIR REACH. All rights reserved worldwide   

FR

TO
CROCHET

ART. HC106

STANDARD
100

INSTRUCTIONS
ANLEITUNG

INSTRUCTIONSES
INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJE
YAPIM KILAVUZU

INSTRUÇÕES SSShedöy IS005 264043
             OETI

1 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x3 m 

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER  INHALT  CONTENIDO  CONTENU

video tutorials 
included

TO
CROCHET

WWW.TUVACRAFTS.COM

EN | DE | FR | NL

 IT | ES | TR | PT
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CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

TO
CROCHET

TO
CROCHET

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMU

25g  
Balls

15g 
Stuffing

2.5mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch 
Marker

Yarn 
Needle

Cut 
Thread

How To 
Pattern

CONTENTS

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMU

MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

CAUTION WARNING! 
FOR SAFE USE, PLEASE OBSERVE THE

 INSTRUCTIONS  PROVIDED. 
IF STUFFING IS SWALLOWED THERE IS A 

RISK OF CHOKING. PRODUCT TO BE MADE 
ONLY UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION. THE 

CROCHET SET MUST NOT BE ACCESSIBLE 
TO CHILDREN UNDER 6 YEARS OF AGE 

AND MUST BE STORED OUT OF 
THEIR REACH. All rights reserved worldwide   

FR

ART. HC127

Inky

STANDARD
100

INSTRUCTIONS
ANLEITUNG

INSTRUCTIONSES
INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJE
YAPIM KILAVUZU

INSTRUÇÕES SSShedöy IS005 264043
             OETI

1 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x4 m 

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER  INHALT  CONTENIDO  CONTENU

video tutorials 
included

TO
CROCHET

WWW.TUVACRAFTS.COM

EN | DE | FR | NL

 IT | ES | TR | PT

Howler

SI
ZE

 +
/-

 9
 C

M
 /

 3
 I

N

MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

CAUTION WARNING! 
FOR SAFE USE, PLEASE OBSERVE THE

 INSTRUCTIONS  PROVIDED. 
IF STUFFING IS SWALLOWED THERE IS A 

RISK OF CHOKING. PRODUCT TO BE MADE 
ONLY UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION. THE 

CROCHET SET MUST NOT BE ACCESSIBLE 
TO CHILDREN UNDER 6 YEARS OF AGE 

AND MUST BE STORED OUT OF 
THEIR REACH. All rights reserved worldwide   

FR

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

TO
CROCHET

TO
CROCHET

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

25g  
Balls

15g 
Stuffing

2.5mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch 
Marker

Yarn 
Needle

Cut 
Thread

How To 
Pattern

CONTENTS

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

ART. HC103

STANDARD
100

INSTRUCTIONS
ANLEITUNG

INSTRUCTIONSES
INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJE
YAPIM KILAVUZU

INSTRUÇÕES SSShedöy IS005 264043
             OETI

1 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x9.5 m 

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER  INHALT  CONTENIDO  CONTENU

video tutorials 
included

TO
CROCHET

WWW.TUVACRAFTS.COM

EN | DE | FR | NL

 IT | ES | TR | PT

Dazzle
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CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

TO
CROCHET

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

25g  
Balls

15g 
Stuffing

2.5mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch 
Marker

Yarn 
Needle

Cut 
Thread

How To 
Pattern

CONTENTS

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

CAUTION WARNING! 
FOR SAFE USE, PLEASE OBSERVE THE

 INSTRUCTIONS  PROVIDED. 
IF STUFFING IS SWALLOWED THERE IS A 

RISK OF CHOKING. PRODUCT TO BE MADE 
ONLY UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION. THE 

CROCHET SET MUST NOT BE ACCESSIBLE 
TO CHILDREN UNDER 6 YEARS OF AGE 

AND MUST BE STORED OUT OF 
THEIR REACH. All rights reserved worldwide   

FR

TO
CROCHET

ART. HC108

STANDARD
100

INSTRUCTIONS
ANLEITUNG

INSTRUCTIONSES
INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJE
YAPIM KILAVUZU

INSTRUÇÕES SSShedöy IS005 264043
             OETI

1 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x8 m 

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER  INHALT  CONTENIDO  CONTENU

video tutorials 
included

TO
CROCHET

WWW.TUVACRAFTS.COM

EN | DE | FR | NL

 IT | ES | TR | PT
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Ozzy

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

TO
CROCHET

TO
CROCHET

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMU

25g  
Balls

15g 
Stuffing

2.5mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch 
Marker

Yarn 
Needle

Cut 
Thread

How To 
Pattern

CONTENTS

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMU

MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

CAUTION WARNING! 
FOR SAFE USE, PLEASE OBSERVE THE

 INSTRUCTIONS  PROVIDED. 
IF STUFFING IS SWALLOWED THERE IS A 

RISK OF CHOKING. PRODUCT TO BE MADE 
ONLY UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION. THE 

CROCHET SET MUST NOT BE ACCESSIBLE 
TO CHILDREN UNDER 6 YEARS OF AGE 

AND MUST BE STORED OUT OF 
THEIR REACH. All rights reserved worldwide   

FR

ART. HC129

STANDARD
100

INSTRUCTIONS
ANLEITUNG

INSTRUCTIONSES
INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJE
YAPIM KILAVUZU

INSTRUÇÕES SSShedöy IS005 264043
             OETI

1 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x6.5 m 

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER  INHALT  CONTENIDO  CONTENU

video tutorials 
included

TO
CROCHET

WWW.TUVACRAFTS.COM

EN | DE | FR | NL

 IT | ES | TR | PT

Sylvie

SI
ZE

 +
/-

 1
2 

C
M

 /
 5

 I
N

MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

CAUTION WARNING! 
FOR SAFE USE, PLEASE OBSERVE THE

 INSTRUCTIONS  PROVIDED. 
IF STUFFING IS SWALLOWED THERE IS A 

RISK OF CHOKING. PRODUCT TO BE MADE 
ONLY UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION. THE 

CROCHET SET MUST NOT BE ACCESSIBLE 
TO CHILDREN UNDER 6 YEARS OF AGE 

AND MUST BE STORED OUT OF 
THEIR REACH. All rights reserved worldwide   

FR

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

TO
CROCHET

TO
CROCHET

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

25g  
Balls

15g 
Stuffing

2.5mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch 
Marker

Yarn 
Needle

Cut 
Thread

How To 
Pattern

CONTENTS

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

ART. HC102

STANDARD
100

INSTRUCTIONS
ANLEITUNG

INSTRUCTIONSES
INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJE
YAPIM KILAVUZU

INSTRUÇÕES SSShedöy IS005 264043
             OETI

WWW.TUVACRAFTS.COM

1 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x3 m 

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER  INHALT  CONTENIDO  CONTENU

video tutorials 
included

TO
CROCHET

EN | DE | FR | NL

 IT | ES | TR | PT
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CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

TO
CROCHET

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

25g  
Balls

15g 
Stuffing

2.5mm
Crochet Hook

Stitch 
Marker

Yarn 
Needle

Cut 
Thread

How To 
Pattern

CONTENTS

x1

x1 x1 x1

x1 x1 x1

Binky

CROCHET KIT
MINI AMIGURUMI

MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

CAUTION WARNING! 
FOR SAFE USE, PLEASE OBSERVE THE

 INSTRUCTIONS  PROVIDED. 
IF STUFFING IS SWALLOWED THERE IS A 

RISK OF CHOKING. PRODUCT TO BE MADE 
ONLY UNDER ADULT SUPERVISION. THE 

CROCHET SET MUST NOT BE ACCESSIBLE 
TO CHILDREN UNDER 6 YEARS OF AGE 

AND MUST BE STORED OUT OF 
THEIR REACH. All rights reserved worldwide   

FR

TO
CROCHET

ART. HC107

STANDARD
100

INSTRUCTIONS
ANLEITUNG

INSTRUCTIONSES
INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUKCJE
YAPIM KILAVUZU

INSTRUÇÕES SSShedöy IS005 264043
             OETI

1 x 25 g 1 x 1 x 1 x 1 x 15 g 1 x2.5 m 

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER  INHALT  CONTENIDO  CONTENU

video tutorials 
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Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
provided. If stUFfing is swallowed there is a 

risk of choking. Product to be made only under 
adult supervision. The crochet set must not be 
accessible to children under 6 years of age and 

must be stored out of their reach. 
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Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
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For safe use, please observe the 
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Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
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Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
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For safe use, please observe the 
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Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
provided. If stUFfing is swallowed there is a 

risk of choking. Product to be made only under 
adult supervision. The crochet set must not be 
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must be stored out of their reach. 
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Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
provided. If stUFfing is swallowed there is a 

risk of choking. Product to be made only under 
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For safe use, please observe the instructions  
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N
amigurumi crochet kits
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

this kit contains

KC975

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

KC972 KC973 KC974 KC975 KC976 KC977 KC978 KC979 KC980 KC981

crochet amigurumi kit

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 

supervision. The crochet set must 
not be accessible to children under 6 
years of age and must be stored out of 

their reach. 

HELLO

100%  
COTTON 

YARN

TOY  
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ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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H

T

MADE IN TÜRKİYE

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
provided. If stUFfing is swallowed there is a 

risk of choking. Product to be made only under 
adult supervision. The crochet set must not be 
accessible to children under 6 years of age and 

must be stored out of their reach. 

crochet amigurumi kit

www.tuvaPUBLISHING.com

this kit contains

5 052201 058347

KC884

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

WWW.CWOC.CO.UK

IN  COLLABORATION WITH

KC880 KC881 KC882 KC883 KC884 KC885 KC886 KC887

HELLO
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N
amigurumi crochet kits

Bessie the Cow
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STUFFING

THREADS
PATTERN  
LEAFLET

CROCHET  
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Bessie the C
ow

ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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H

T

MADE IN TÜRKİYE

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
provided. If stUFfing is swallowed there is a 

risk of choking. Product to be made only under 
adult supervision. The crochet set must not be 
accessible to children under 6 years of age and 

must be stored out of their reach. 

crochet amigurumi kit

www.tuvaPUBLISHING.com

this kit contains

5 052201 058347

KC884

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

WWW.CWOC.CO.UK

IN  COLLABORATION WITH

KC880 KC881 KC882 KC883 KC884 KC885 KC886 KC887

HELLO
 ADO

RABLE CO
LLECTIO

N
amigurumi crochet kits

Bessie the Cow
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YARN

TOY  
STUFFING

THREADS
PATTERN  
LEAFLET
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NEEDLE

ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

this kit contains

KC976

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

Pepper T e Puppy

KC972 KC973 KC974 KC975 KC976 KC977 KC978 KC979 KC980 KC981

crochet amigurumi kit

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 

supervision. The crochet set must 
not be accessible to children under 6 
years of age and must be stored out of 

their reach. 
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N
amigurumi crochet kits
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Pepper T e Puppy

HELLO

100%  
COTTON 

YARN

TOY  
STUFFING

THREADS
PATTERN  
LEAFLET

CROCHET  
HOOK

STITCH  
MARKER

TAPESTRY  
NEEDLE

Ginger T e Pony

ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
provided. If stUFfing is swallowed there is a 

risk of choking. Product to be made only under 
adult supervision. The crochet set must not be 
accessible to children under 6 years of age and 

must be stored out of their reach. 

crochet amigurumi kit

www.tuvaPUBLISHING.com

this kit contains

5 052201 058354

KC885

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

WWW.CWOC.CO.UK

IN  COLLABORATION WITH

KC880 KC881 KC882 KC883 KC884 KC885 KC886 KC887
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N
amigurumi crochet kits
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Ginger T e Pony

ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
provided. If stUFfing is swallowed there is a 

risk of choking. Product to be made only under 
adult supervision. The crochet set must not be 
accessible to children under 6 years of age and 

must be stored out of their reach. 

crochet amigurumi kit

www.tuvaPUBLISHING.com

this kit contains

5 052201 058354

KC885
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www.cwoc.co.uk

WWW.CWOC.CO.UK

IN  COLLABORATION WITH
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N
amigurumi crochet kits
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ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

this kit contains

KC977

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

G
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KC972 KC973 KC974 KC975 KC976 KC977 KC978 KC979 KC980 KC981

crochet amigurumi kit

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 

supervision. The crochet set must 
not be accessible to children under 6 
years of age and must be stored out of 

their reach. 

HELLO
 ADO

RABLE CO
LLECTIO

N
amigurumi crochet kits
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LEAFLET
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NEEDLE

Tabitha the G
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ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
provided. If stUFfing is swallowed there is a 

risk of choking. Product to be made only under 
adult supervision. The crochet set must not be 
accessible to children under 6 years of age and 

must be stored out of their reach. 

crochet amigurumi kit

www.tuvaPUBLISHING.com

this kit contains

5 052201 058361

KC886

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

WWW.CWOC.CO.UK

IN  COLLABORATION WITH

KC880 KC881 KC882 KC883 KC884 KC885 KC886 KC887
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N
amigurumi crochet kits

Tabitha the Girl

HE
LL

O
 A

DO
RA

BL
E

HELLO

100%  
COTTON 

YARN

TOY  
STUFFING

THREADS
PATTERN  
LEAFLET

CROCHET  
HOOK

STITCH  
MARKER

TAPESTRY  
NEEDLE

Tabitha the G
irl

ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
provided. If stUFfing is swallowed there is a 

risk of choking. Product to be made only under 
adult supervision. The crochet set must not be 
accessible to children under 6 years of age and 

must be stored out of their reach. 

crochet amigurumi kit

www.tuvaPUBLISHING.com

this kit contains

5 052201 058361

KC886

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

WWW.CWOC.CO.UK

IN  COLLABORATION WITH

KC880 KC881 KC882 KC883 KC884 KC885 KC886 KC887
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N
amigurumi crochet kits

Tabitha the Girl
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ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

this kit contains

KC978

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

Billie T e Bee

KC972 KC973 KC974 KC975 KC976 KC977 KC978 KC979 KC980 KC981

crochet amigurumi kit

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 

supervision. The crochet set must 
not be accessible to children under 6 
years of age and must be stored out of 

their reach. 
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N
amigurumi crochet kits
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ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

this kit contains
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25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

Francis T e Frog

KC972 KC973 KC974 KC975 KC976 KC977 KC978 KC979 KC980 KC981

crochet amigurumi kit

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 

supervision. The crochet set must 
not be accessible to children under 6 
years of age and must be stored out of 

their reach. 
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amigurumi crochet kits

Fr
an

ci
s T

 e
 F

ro
g

HELLO

100%  
COTTON 

YARN

TOY  
STUFFING

THREADS
PATTERN  
LEAFLET

CROCHET  
HOOK

STITCH  
MARKER

TAPESTRY  
NEEDLE

Barry T e  Sheep

ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the instructions  
provided. If stUFfing is swallowed there is a 

risk of choking. Product to be made only under 
adult supervision. The crochet set must not be 
accessible to children under 6 years of age and 

must be stored out of their reach. 

crochet amigurumi kit

www.tuvaPUBLISHING.com

this kit contains

5 052201 058378

KC887

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

WWW.CWOC.CO.UK

IN  COLLABORATION WITH

KC880 KC881 KC882 KC883 KC884 KC885 KC886 KC887

HE
LL

O
 A

DO
RA

BL
EHELLO

 ADO
RABLE CO

LLECTIO
N

amigurumi crochet kits
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ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

this kit contains

KC979

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

Beatrice T e Bunny

KC972 KC973 KC974 KC975 KC976 KC977 KC978 KC979 KC980 KC981

crochet amigurumi kit

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 

supervision. The crochet set must 
not be accessible to children under 6 
years of age and must be stored out of 

their reach. 
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ADORABLE
amigurumi crochet kit

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED
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MADE IN TÜRKİYE

this kit contains
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25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

W
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ey 
T e Whale

KC972 KC973 KC974 KC975 KC976 KC977 KC978 KC979 KC980 KC981

crochet amigurumi kit

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 

supervision. The crochet set must 
not be accessible to children under 6 
years of age and must be stored out of 

their reach. 
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amigurumi crochet kits
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HELLO EASY AMİGURUMİ KİTİ
AMIGURUMI KITS

AMIGURUMI KITS
HELLO ADORABLE AMİGURUMİ KİTİ 
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DISPLAY

155 cm

Stand 2

60 cm

PRINTED TAPESTRY EMBROIDERY KITS

27 cm

Stand 
2

Stand 
2

Stand 
2

Stand 
2

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi

Made in TÜRKİYE

Art No. HC501

SPACE ROCKET - UZAY ROKETİ

www.tuvacrafts.com

KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG
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ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu MADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

STANDARD
100

IS005 264043
             OETI

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      

All rights reserved worldwide   
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SAILBOAT - YELKENLİ

PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi
KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG
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ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      

Made in TÜRKİYE

Art No. HC502

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

STANDARD
100

IS005 264043
             OETI

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

All rights reserved worldwide   

PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi

MUSHROOM - MANTAR

KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG

ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      

Made in TÜRKİYE

Art No. HC505

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

STANDARD
100

IS005 264043
             OETI

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

All rights reserved worldwide   
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PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KIT

BASKILI GoBLEN İŞLEME KiTi

CUTE BEE - SEVİMLİ ARI

KIT DE TAPISSERIE - TAPISSERIE PACKUNG

ENG: Printed Tapestry, Embroidery Thread, Needle, Leaflet
TR: Baskılı Goblen, Nakış İpliği, İğne, Yapım Kılavuzu

CONTENTS  ICINDEKILER      

Made in TÜRKİYE

Art No. HC509

www.tuvacrafts.comMADE IN TÜRKİYE 

SCATOLA

VERIFICA LE DISPOSIZIONI 
DEL TUO COMUNE

PAP 21
CARTA

FR

STANDARD
100

IS005 264043
             OETI

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

Beginner     
Başlangıç Seviyesi 

All rights reserved worldwide   
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cross  stitch  kit
for  beginners

STITCH THE WHOLE COLLECTION 
KOLEKSİYONUN DİĞER MODELLERİ
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BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

HC552 - Puppy

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC558 - Love Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC560 - Russian Doll

Art No. HC551

CRAFT FOR EVERYONE

CRAFT FOR EVERYONE

FELT PALS

FELT PALS

FELT PALS

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 
supervision. The crochet set must not 

be accessible to children under 6 years 
of age and must be stored out of their 

reach. 
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NEEDLE

ALL MATERIALS INCLUDED

CRAFT FOR EVERYONE

CRAFT FOR EVERYONE

FELT PALS

FELT PALS

FELT PALS

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 
supervision. The crochet set must not 

be accessible to children under 6 years 
of age and must be stored out of their 

reach. 
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CRAFT FOR EVERYONE

FELT PALS

FELT PALS

FELT PALS

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 
supervision. The crochet set must not 

be accessible to children under 6 years 
of age and must be stored out of their 

reach. 
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CRAFT FOR EVERYONE
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CRAFT FOR EVERYONE

FELT PALS

FELT PALS

FELT PALS

Caution - warning 
For safe use, please observe the 

instructions  provided. If stUFfing is 
swallowed there is a risk of choking. 
Product to be made only under adult 
supervision. The crochet set must not 

be accessible to children under 6 years 
of age and must be stored out of their 

reach. 
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BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC552

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

Puppy
Yavru Kopek

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC558 - Love Heart

HC553 - Sweet Bird

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC560 - Russian Doll
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BAŞLANGIÇ SEVİYESİ KANAVİÇE KİTİ

UYARI: BU SET NAKIŞ İPLİĞİ, ETAMİN KUMAŞ, NAKIŞ 
KASNAĞI VE NAKIŞ İĞNESİ İÇERMEKTEDİR.

İĞNE SİVRİ UÇLU OLUP, ÇOCUKLARIN 
ULAŞAMAYACAĞI YERLERDE SAKLANMALIDIR.

WARNING: THIS SET CONTAINS EMBROIDERY 
THREAD, ETAMINE FABRIC, EMBROIDERY HOOP 
AND EMBROIDERY NEEDLE. THE NEEDLE HAS A 

SHARP TIP AND SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF REACH 
OF CHILDREN.

CONTENTS 
İÇİNDEKİLER

Zweigart 8ct Aida Fabric 
Zweigart 8ct Aida Kumaş

DMC Stranded Cotton 
DMC Muline Nakış İpliği

Embroidery Needle 
Nakış İğnesi

Chart in Colour
Renkli Şema

cross  stitch  for  beginners

BEGINNER

Art No. HC553

HC551 - Cheerful Penguin

HC555 - Little Sheep

HC558 - Love Heart

HC552 - Puppy

HC556 - Baby Elephant

HC559 - Floral Heart

HC554 - Lovely Bunny

HC557 - Playful Dolphin

HC560 - Russian Doll

YENİ BAŞLAYANLAR  İÇİN KANAVİÇE KİTİ
CROSS STITCH KIT FOR BEGINNERS

FELT PALS KEÇE DİKİŞ KİTLERİ
FELT PALS

SOFTIE YARNIMALS AMIGURUMI KITS
TIĞ İŞİ AMİGURUMİ KİTLERİ

ÇOCUKLAR İÇİN BASKILI GOBLEN KİTİ 
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KiT STANDI
DISPLAY

193 cm

68.5 cm

PRODUCT NUMBER OF 
DESIGNS

QUANTITY FOR 
PER DESIGN

TOTAL QUANTITY 
IN DISPLAY

CROCHET KITS  
HELLO EASY

15 12 180

CROCHET KITS  
HELLO ADORABLE 

14 12 168

CROCHET KITS  
YARNIMALS

6 12 72

CROSS STITCH KIT FOR 
BEGINNERS

10 12 120

PRINTED TAPESTRY 
EMBROIDERY KITS 

9 12 108

FELT PALS 12 12 144

DISPLAY 1 1

TOTAL 792
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TIG STANDI

25g
www.cwoc.co.uk

DISPLAY

155 cm

27 cm
60 cm

BRAND CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TOTAL QUANTITY 
IN DISPLAY

AMOUR 

CLO 1050 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 2MM 6

CLO 1051 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 2.5MM 9

CLO 1052 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 3MM 9

CLO 1043 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 3.5MM 9

CLO 1045 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 4MM 9

CLO 1046 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 4.5MM 6

CLO 1047 CLOVER AMOUR  HOOK 5MM 6

CLO 1048 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 5.5MM 6

CLO 1049 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 6MM 6

CLO 1054 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 7MM 3

CLO 1055 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 8MM 3

CLO 1056 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 9MM 3

CLO 1057 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK 10MM 3

CLO 3674 CLOVER AMOUR HOOK SET 9 PIECE 1

SOFT 
TOUCH 

CLO 1001 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 2MM 6

CLO 1002 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 2.25MM 6

CLO 1030 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 2.5MM 9

CLO 1003 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 2.75MM 6

CLO 1031 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH  HOOK 3MM 9

CLO 1004 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 3.25MM 6

CLO 1005 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 3.5MM 9

CLO 1006 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 3.75MM 6

CLO 1007 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 4MM 9

CLO 1032 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 4.5MM 6

CLO 1008 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 5MM 6

CLO 1009 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 5.5MM 6

CLO 1010 CLOVER SOFT TOUCH HOOK 6MM 6

HELLO 
HOOK

HT2.0 HELLO EASY GRIP HANDLE HOOK 2 MM 10

HT2.2 HELLO EASY GRIP HANDLE HOOK 2.2 MM 10

HT2.5 HELLO EASY GRIP HANDLE HOOK 2.5 MM 10

HT3.0 HELLO EASY GRIP HANDLE HOOK 3 MM 10

HT3.5 HELLO EASY GRIP HANDLE HOOK 3.5 MM 10

HT4.0 HELLO EASY GRIP HANDLE HOOK 4 MM 10

HT4.5 HELLO EASY GRIP HANDLE HOOK 4.5 MM 10

HT5.0 HELLO EASY GRIP HANDLE HOOK 5 MM 10

HT6.0 HELLO EASY GRIP HANDLE HOOK 6 MM 10



The World of  Lovely Craft Kits!
TuvaCrafts offers a thoughtfully curated collection of high-quality yarns and craft kits for makers 

everywhere. This catalogue showcases our most popular products - designed with care, 
functionality, and style in mind.

With modern design, quality materials, and attention to detail, TuvaCrafts products aim to make 
every crafting experience enjoyable and inspiring. Discover the full range at www.TuvaCrafts.com

TUVA TEKSTİL VE YAYINCILIK LTD. ŞTİ.
merkez mah. cavusbasI cad no 71 

cekmekoy / istanbul
Tel: +90 216 642 62 62

mail: Info@tuvayayincilik.com

www.tuvacrafts.com

TuvaCrafts, el işi severler için özenle seçilmiş kaliteli iplikler ve hobi-elişi kitlerinden  

oluşan özel bir koleksiyon sunmaktadır. 

Bu katalogda örmeye, işlemeye veya dikmeye hazır halde sizlere sunulmuş bir çok farklı tasarım 

bulacaksınız. Tüm koleksiyonumuzu keşfetmek için: www.TuvaCrafts.com


